Particulars 
Amount 

Account: 
Scholarship -GOK-Sc/St 4,720.00 

Through 
KSC Apex Bank Ac 355(Scholarship Alc) 

On Account of 

ch no 991776 paid to Nayan KumarS towards 
scholarhip Sc/St recived from dept paid to 
student 

Amount (in words) 

INR Four Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty 

Only 
4,720.00 

RINCIPAL 
Vivekehariaaigneboctece 

Bangaiore-55
Receivers Signature

111 

PRINCIPAL
VIVEKANANDADEGREE COLLEG 

BENGALURU-55 
PRINCIPAL 

VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE 

BENGALURU-55 

DCBILL NUMBEI CREDITEDE DATIAMOUNT 9440 S.No Registration Name Of Student Course Sem Year Of Caste Dayscholar Maintenance Amount